Description
The VaraClean VCSC filter provides a unique filtration
solution for critical chemical cleaning applications.
Data Sheet MEVCSCEN
Removal Ratings 0.05 μm, 0.1 μm
Nominal Length  102 mm / 4 in., 254 mm / 10 in.
Diameter 66 mm / 2.6 in
Maximum Forward

MEVCSCEN      May 2022
Performance Parameters
Part Numbers/Ordering Information
Part Numbers Removal Ratings (μm)
Water Flow for
254 mm / 10 in Element
Clean Pressure Drop in Water for
254 mm / 10 in Element
lpm / 100 mbar gpm / psid mbar / lpm psid / gpm
VCSC050 0.05 8.2 1.5 1 2.2 0.67
VCSC1 00 0. 1 9.3 1.7 10.7 0.59
Part Numbers Removal Ratings (μm) Cartridge Length O-Ring Material
VCSC050P04M3F 0.05 4 in. / 102 mm FEP encapsulated fluorocarbon
VCSC050P10M3F 0.05  10 in. / 254 mm FEP encapsulated fluorocarbon
VCSC100P04M3F 0.1 4 in. / 102 mm FEP encapsulated fluorocarbon
VCSC100P10M3T 0.1  10 in. / 254 mm FEP encapsulated silicone
Unit conversion: 1 bar = 100 kilopascals